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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG) Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
12
14
15
16
17
20

ANDREY Fagundes
HENRIQUE Selican
ARTHUR Medeiros
BEYNO Teixeira
MATHEYS Perrela
OSWALDO Dos
FABIO Rocha
VINICIUS Stantos
JEFFERSON F
RUBENS Rinaldo
JOAO Vivtor
THIAGUS Petrus
RAUL Nantes
CESAR Augusto
ALEXANDRO Pozzer
ALLAN Luis

20
21
21
22
20
21
21
22
21
22
21
21
20
21
22
21

 21.1

194
190
181
186
188
181
182
188
186
183
194
199
193
185
191
194

188.4

89
100
86
84
87
84
72

104
82
81
84
96
92
92
93

118
 90.3

12
38
27
15
29
21
26
22
6

10
33
13
15
35
32
8

 21.4

69
45
16
40
33
36
25
11
13

22
53

44
15

 32.5

A

B

C

D

E

SERGIO Hortenlan

JOSE Americo

 FERNANDO Cattal

VALTER Costa

HJAVIER Garcia

COACH

DOCTOR

OFFICIAL

ASSISTANT COACH

HEAD COACH

mailto:handball@126.com

